Corelite’s Iridium IQ
suspended direct-indirect
fluorescent luminaire
features elegant styling with
a sleek profile and end caps.
The Iridium IQ is available
with two open baffle options
including the glare-reducing

adjustable uplight/
downlight settings
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: IQ-WE-3T5-1C-UNV-AC18-T1-32'-EB
Iridium IQ
Open Baffle
S U S P E N D E D
D I R E C T / I N D I R E C T
9"[229mm]
2-1/2"[63mm]
5"[127mm]
9"[229mm]
2-1/2"[63mm]
2"[51mm]
ES=STRAIGHT END CAP
EB=BEVELED END CAP
Optics Down
B=Perforated Baffle
E=Eclipse Louver
Series
IQ=Iridium IQ
      Suspended
Optics Up
W=White
S=Specular
Lamp Type(length)
T8=32W(4' unit)
T5=54W(4' unit)
Number of
Lamps
2=2 lamps
3=3 lamps
4=4 lamps
Options1
ES=Straight End Cap
       (provided if none
       specified)
EB=Beveled End Cap
DL=Downlight
       Isolators
Slide-N-Lock™2
DL1 ~ 95% Downlight
DL2 ~ 90% Downlight
DL3 ~ 85% Downlight
DL4 ~ 80% Downlight
DL5 ~ 75% Downlight
DL6 ~ 70% Downlight
DL7 ~ 65% Downlight
DL8 ~ 60% Downlight
Wiring
C=Standard Circuit
D=Dimming
E=Emergency
B=Battery Pack
T=Nightlight